
 2018-2019 Schedules - AA Payroll Area
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13 Mon 6/11/18 Sun 6/24/18 Sat 6/23/18 Mon 6/25/18 Fri 6/29/18 Yrpk Yrpk Yrpk 23/Yrpj Yrpk 24/Yrpj 24/Yrpj Yrpk

14 Mon 6/25/18 Sun 7/8/18 Sat 7/7/18 Mon 7/9/18 Fri 7/13/18 Yrpl Yrpl Yrpl Yrpk Yrpl Yrpk Yrpk Yrpl

15 Mon 7/9/18 Sun 7/22/18 Sat 7/21/18 Mon 7/23/18 Fri 7/27/18 Yrpm Yrpm Yrpm Yrpl Yrpm 1/Yrpl Yrpl 1/Yrpm

16 Mon 7/23/18 Sun 8/5/18 Sat 8/4/18 Mon 8/6/18 Fri 8/10/18 Yrpn Yrpn Yrpn 1/Yrpm 1/Yrpn 2 1/Yrpm 2

17 Mon 8/6/18 Sun 8/19/18 Sat 8/18/18 Mon 8/20/18 Fri 8/24/18 1/Yrpo 1/Yrpo 1/Yrpo 2 2 3 2 3

18 Mon 8/20/18 Sun 9/2/18 Sat 9/1/18 Tue 9/4/18 Fri 9/7/18 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 4

19 Mon 9/3/18 Sun 9/16/18 Sat 9/15/18 Mon 9/17/18 Fri 9/21/18 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 5

20 Mon 9/17/18 Sun 9/30/18 Sat 9/29/18 Mon 10/1/18 Fri 10/5/18 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 6

21 Mon 10/1/18 Sun 10/14/18 Sat 10/13/18 Mon 10/15/18 Fri 10/19/18 5 5 5 6 6 7 6 7

22 Mon 10/15/18 Sun 10/28/18 Sat 10/27/18 Mon 10/29/18 Fri 11/2/18 6 6 6 7 7 8 7 8

23 Mon 10/29/18 Sun 11/11/18 Sat 11/10/18 Tue 11/13/18 Fri 11/16/18 7 7 7 8 8 9 8 9

24 Mon 11/12/18 Sun 11/25/18 Sat 11/24/18 Mon 11/26/18 Fri 11/30/18 8 8 8 9 9 10 9 10

25 Mon 11/26/18 Sun 12/9/18 Sat 12/8/18 Mon 12/10/18 Fri 12/14/18 9 9 9 10 10 11 10 11

26 Mon 12/10/18 Sun 12/23/18 Sat 12/15/18 Mon 12/17/18 Fri 12/28/18 10 10 10 11 11 12 11 12

1 Mon 12/24/18 Sun 1/6/19 Sat 1/5/19 Mon 1/7/19 Fri 1/11/19 11 11 11 12 12 13 12 13

2 Mon 1/7/19 Sun 1/20/19 Sat 1/19/19 Tue 1/22/19 Fri 1/25/19 12 12 12 13 13 14 13 14

3 Mon 1/21/19 Sun 2/3/19 Sat 2/2/19 Mon 2/4/19 Fri 2/8/19 13 13 13 14 14 15 14 15

4 Mon 2/4/19 Sun 2/17/19 Sat 2/16/19 Tue 2/19/19 Fri 2/22/19 14 14 14 15 15 16 15 16

5 Mon 2/18/19 Sun 3/3/19 Sat 3/2/19 Mon 3/4/19 Fri 3/8/19 15 15 15 16 16 17 16 17

6 Mon 3/4/19 Sun 3/17/19 Sat 3/16/19 Mon 3/18/19 Fri 3/22/19 16 16 16 17 17 18 17 18

7 Mon 3/18/19 Sun 3/31/19 Sat 3/30/19 Mon 4/1/19 Fri 4/5/19 17 17 17 18 18 19 18 19

8 Mon 4/1/19 Sun 4/14/19 Sat 4/13/19 Mon 4/15/19 Fri 4/19/19 18 18 18 19 19 20 19 20

9 Mon 4/15/19 Sun 4/28/19 Sat 4/27/19 Mon 4/29/19 Fri 5/3/19 19 19 19 20 20 21 20 21

10 Mon 4/29/19 Sun 5/12/19 Sat 5/11/19 Mon 5/13/19 Fri 5/17/19 20 20 20 21 21 22 21 22

11 Mon 5/13/19 Sun 5/26/19 Sat 5/25/19 Tue 5/28/19 Fri 5/31/19 21 21 21 22 22 23 22 23

12 Mon 5/27/19 Sun 6/9/19 Sat 6/8/19 Mon 6/10/19 Fri 6/14/19 22/Yrpj 22/Yrpj 22/Yrpj 23 23/Yrpj 24 23 24/Yrpj

13 Mon 6/10/19 Sun 6/23/19 Sat 6/22/19 Mon 6/24/19 Fri 6/28/19 Yrpk Yrpk Yrpk 24/Yrpj Yrpk 25/Yrpj 24/Yrpj Yrpk

14 Mon 6/24/19 Sun 7/7/19 Sat 7/6/19 Mon 7/8/19 Fri 7/12/19 Yrpl Yrpl Yrpl Yrpk Yrpl Yrpk Yrpk Yrpl

15 Mon 7/8/19 Sun 7/21/19 Sat 7/20/19 Mon 7/22/19 Fri 7/26/19 Yrpm Yrpm Yrpm Yrpl Yrpm Yrpl  

16 Mon 7/22/19 Sun 8/4/19 Sat 8/3/19 Mon 8/5/19 Fri 8/9/19 Yrpn Yrpn Yrpn Yrpm  

   

First Day 8/15/18 8/14/18 8/8/18 8/1/18 7/25/18 7/18/18 7/25/18 7/11/18
Last Day 6/4/19 6/4/19 6/5/19 6/12/19 6/5/19 6/12/19 6/19/19 6/5/19

4/27/18

Note: Summer/Year Round Pay dates for 2019 are based on projected school calendar start dates for 2019-2020.

  Board approved school calendars for 2019-2020 were not available when this schedule was created.

j-s Year Round Pay

AA  PAYROLL - MOST INSTRUCTIONAL, ESPs, AND SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 

SUMMARY

Pay DatePeriod Begin  Period End 
Time Entry / 

Approval  Deadline

Time Evaluation 

Payroll Run             

(No I-Forms)


